Date 26-07-2014

Organization

<<<<<

Nederland

19 Fishing Youth World Championship U18

Sportvisserij Nederland

Noord Willemskanaal

TEAM FINAL RANKING
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Nation

France
England
Poland

Italy
Germany
San Marino
Netherland
Serbia
Portugal
Spain
Slovakia
Ireland
Hungary
Luxembourg
Croatia
Czech Republic
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Penalties
(Total)

35,0
37,0
39,0
45,0
57,0
66,0
68,0
68,0
73,0
78,0
79,5
81,5
87,0
88,5
92,0
93,5

Team Penalties
(1st day / 2nd day)

25,0- 10,0
10,0- 27,0
15,0- 24,0
23,0- 22,0
30,0- 27,0
31,0- 35,0
23,0- 45,0
23,0- 45,0
28,0- 45,0
42,0- 36,0
51,5- 28,0
38,5- 43,0
60,0- 27,0
44,5- 44,0
49,0- 43,0
50,5- 43,0
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571516
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331011
8 912715
4111415
10111315
6121213
10 12214 14
8 91016

Weight
(Total g) l

23.544
18.619
20.171
15.732
15.412
17.068
13.031
11.746
9.924
10.999
8.238
7.805
11.469
6.806
7.077
3.314

Weight
(Best g)

7.126
4.375
6.680
6.604
5.599
7.012
3.727
3.849
3.620
4.331
2.528
2.954
6.904
2.484
4.103
750

l

Fish
(Nr.)

268
167
205
273
141
109
138
118
96
93
93
102
81
75
78
130

W

Time
15:13:32

President of Jury
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Noord Willemskanaal
Date 26-07-2014

Organization Sportvisserij Nederland INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING

Rankin1 Angler Nation l l Penalties l Penalties l Weight | Weight | Fish | Pegs| Legs
(Total) (1st day/2nd day) | (Totalg) | (Bestg) | (Nr.) | (Nr.)| (Nr.)
1 Uberker Brian Germany - 4,0 3-1 10.184 5599 42 27 2
2 Chambon Victor France il 5,0 4-1 5.815 3.884 70 20 2
3 Manzardo Mattia Italy il 6,0 2-4 8.662 6604 82 13 2
4 Kurzepa Marcin Poland - 7,0 1-6 7.735 6.680 45 17 2
5 Kent Joe England == 7,0 4-3 5.482 4.375 24 18 2
6 Gibbons Bradley England == 7,0 3-4 3.767 2.001 52 20 2
7 Viscarret Munoz Sergio Spain — 8,0 5-3 6.782 4.331 23 13 2
8 Wacha Marcin Poland r— 8,0 1-7 3.766 3.079 64 14 2
9 Parenti Filippo San Marino 9,0 7-2 7.804 7.012 25 19 2
10 Gavini Eros France il 9,0 7-2 6.550 5.375 87 17 2
11 Derlaga Jakub Poland - 10,0 5-5 6.344 5.354 44 16 2
12 Monsigny Thomas France il 10,0 4-6 2.465 1.745 89 27 2
13 Barnett Matthew England e 11,0 1-10 4.688 4.123 47 24 2
14 Krakovic Nikola Serbia 11,0 3-8 2.436 1.794 21 14 2
15 Mc Neil Jacob England -t 12,0 2-10 4.682 2.654 4 11 2
16 Figueiredo Pedro Portugal 12,0 8-4 4.437 3.620 35 25 2
17 Schonkert Mark Luxembourg — 12,0 8-4 2.680 1.356 21 20 2
18 Loro Riccardo Italy il 12,0 3-9 2.531 1994 50 13 2
19 Sliz Martin Slovakia ] 12,0 11-1 2.390 1.717 43 16 2
20 Pozonji Goran Serbia 13,0 5-8 4.116 2.525 34 20 2
21 Bruggink Berjan Netherland — 13,0 2-11 4.094 2.155 49 29 2
22 Armiraglio Luca Italy il 13,0 6-7 1.887 1.057 57 19 2
23 Ramalho Joana Portugal 14,0 5-9 3.423 2.065 15 17 2
24 Kaj Michal Poland - 14,0 8-6 2.326 1.208 52 16 2
25 Sansovini Giacomo San Marino i 14,0 6-8 2.225 1.208 53 20 2
26 Raschi Filippo San Marino i 15,0 2-13 6.494 6.306 16 7 2

Time
15:14:37 President of Jury f;{)[ ‘o e M( eV
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Date 26-07-2014

Organization

Sportvisserij Nederland

77777

Nederland

Noord Willemskanaal

19 Fishing Youth World Championship U18

INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING
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Rankin1 Angler Nation l l Penalties l Penalties l Weight | Weight | Fish | Pegs| Legs
(Total) (1st day/2nd day) | (Totalg) | (Bestg) | (Nr.) | (Nr.)| (Nr.)
27 De Haar Johnno Netherland — 15,0 1-14 3.243 2.977 37 3 2
28 Kellegher Haydn Ireland il 15,5 10%»- 5 1.788 1.342 21 14 2
29 Medimurec Leon Croatia — 16,0 10-6 4.440 4.103 24 21 2
30 Cibulkova Martina Slovakia Eom 16,0 14 -2 2.767 2.528 20 5 2
31 Unger Nick Germany - 16,0 11-5 1.028 727 16 15 2
32 Mezei Kristof Hungary — 17,0 14-3 7.111 6.904 23 22 2
33 Niemerza Johannes Germany 18,0 4 -14 2.855 1.778 49 19 2
34 Hooyman Stefan Netherland — 18,0 13-5 1.833 1.352 35 13 2
35 Polivka Zdenek Czech Republic - 18,0 10-8 1.181 750 44 12 2
36 Tomic Vukasin Serbia 20,0 6 -14 3.985 3.849 35 20 2
37 Boira Martin Marta Spain — 20,0 9-11 1.805 1.264 33 16 2
38 Marin Hernandez Miguel Spain — 21,0 12-9 679 413 14 3 2
39 Roumen Randy Netherland — 22,0 7 -15 3.861 3.727 17 13 2
40 Connolly Mark Ireland i 22,0 6 -16 1.618 1.590 13 8 2
41 Krajcik Igor Slovakia o 22,5 10%2-12 2.351 1.905 17 21 2
42 Gulis Mihael Croatia — 23,0 11 -12 1.490 1.283 15 16 2
43 Rodrigues Miguel Portugal 23,0 7 -16 1.452 1.424 14 11 2
44 Meyers Chris Luxembourg — 24,0 9-15 3.323 2.484 16 14 2
45 Noll Viladimir Czech Republic - 24,0 14 -10 1.035 569 20 27 2
46 Kavanagh Josh Ireland il 24,0 9-15 634 557 18 13 2
47 Szeles Adam Hungary — 25,0 15 -10 376 132 19 5 2
48 Nagy Attila Lfj. Hungary — 26,0 15 -11 950 531 17 24 2
49 Hrenar Dino Croatia — 26,0 13 -13 615 322 21 29 2
50 Deischter Oliver Luxembourg — 26,0 15 -11 415 226 10 19 2
51 Mastera Vaclav Czech Republic - 28,5 12>-16 311 299 15 12 2
52 Rovensky Denis Slovakia RO 29,0 16 -13 730 427 13 12 2
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Date 26-07-2014

Organization

19 Fishing Youth World Championship U18

Sportvisserij Nederland

77777

Nederland

Noord Willemskanaal

INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING
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Rankin1 Angler Nation l l Penalties l Penalties l Weight | Weight | Fish | Pegs| Legs
(Total) (1st day/2nd day) | (Totalg) | (Bestg) | (Nr.) | (Nr.)| (Nr.)
53 Brisson Jonathan France il 17,0 16 -1 7.126 7.126 8 11 1
54 Tabasco Yuri Italy (| 18,0 16 -2 1.467 1467 61 14 1
55 Kerekes Patrick Hungary — 19,0 16 - 3 2.847 2.847 9 5 1
56 Galbraith Aaron Ireland il 23,0 16-7 2.954 2.954 6 1 1
57 Gietz Patrick Germany 23,0 16-7 849 849 13 5 1
58 Simoes Miguel Portugal 24,0 8-16 569 569 26 5 1
59 Miletic Andrija Serbia 25,0 9-16 1.047 1.047 14 16 1
60 Marousek Jan Czech Republic - 25,0 16-9 586 586 40 2 1
61 Desserme Frangois France il 26,0 10 -16 1.588 1.588 14 8 1
62 Lorenzetti Matteo Italy il 28,0 12 -16 1.185 1.185 23 16 1
63 Babick Midhell Germany 28,0 12 -16 496 496 21 15 1
64 Riccardi Hebert Jody San Marino i 28,0 16 -12 395 395 12 10 1
65 Minanov Ivan Croatia — 28,0 16 -12 360 360 11 8 1
66 Sadler Jeff Luxembourg — 28,5 121>-16 299 299 18 16 1
67 De Caceres Quin Alvaro Spain — 29,0 16 -13 1.636 1.636 5 2 1
68 O'Doherty James Ireland il 29,0 13 -16 811 811 4 15 1
69 Touzimsky Jakub Czech Republic - 30,0 14 -16 201 201 11 10 1
70 Denelle Luca Luxembourg o 30,0 16 -14 89 89 10 15 1
71 Korenic Drago Croatia — 31,0 15 -16 172 172 7 11 1
72 Rakic Danijel Serbia 31,0 16 -15 162 162 14 4 1
73 Bekesi Zoltan Hungary — 32,0 16 -16 185 185 13 5 1
74 Rossi Thomas San Marino i 32,0 16 -16 150 150 3 14 1
75 Carrasco Salmer Jesus Ignacio Spain _— 32,0 16 -16 97 97 18 9 1
76 Cordeiro Leandro Portugal ® 32,0 16 -16 43 43 6 12 1
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Nederland

Noord Willemskanaal

Sector A

19 Fishing Youth World Championship U18 \{ﬁég/

Organization Sportvisserij Nederland Legnr. 2
Penalties Angler Nation ’ Fish W?ig)ht ’ Note (Peg)
(Nr.) g Nr.
1  BRISSON Jonathan France I I 8 7.126 11
2 PARENTI Filippo San Marino “ 16 7.012 9
3  MEZEI Krist6f Hungary — 17 6.904 13
4 MANZARDO Mattia Italy I I 22 6.604 5
5  DERLAGA Jakub Poland I 17 5.354 3
6 MEDIMUREC Leon Croatia miam 15 4.103 14
7 GALBRAITH Aaron Ireland I D 6 2.954 1
8 POZONII Goran Serbia 19 2.525 16
9 RAMALHO Joana Portugal 9 2.065 4
10  MC NEIL Jacob England —t= 15 2.028 8
|
11 BRUGGINK Berjan Netherland — 30 1.939 15
12 KRAICIK Igor Slovakia ‘H. 8 1.905 7
]
13 DE CACERES QUIN Alvaro Spain & 5 1.636 2
]
14 NIEMERZA Johannes Germany - 11 1.077 12
15 MEYERS Chris Luxembourg — 7 839 10
16 MASTERA Vaclav Czech Republic h 5 12 6
I;?;E:ZG President of Jury
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Nederland

Noord Willemskanaal

Sector B

19 Fishing Youth World Championship U18 \{ﬁég/

Organization Sportvisserij Nederland Legnr. 2
Penalties Angler Nation ’ Fish Weig)ht ’ Note (Peg)
(Nr.) (9 Nr.
1 CHAMBON Victor France 1) = 3.884 4
2  CIBULKOVA Martina Slovakia ‘B. 13 2.528 3
- ]
3  VISCARRET MUNOZ Sergio Spain & 14 2.451 8
4  GIBBONS Bradley England e i 1.766 9
5 HOOYMAN Stefan Netherland — 16 1.352 7
6  KURZEPA Marcin Poland I 25 1.055 16
7  GIETZ Patrick Germany - 13 849 5
8  KRAKOVIC Nikola Serbia 9 642 6
9  LORO Riccardo Italy I I 11 537 1
10 NOLL Viadimir Czech Republic h 13 466 13
|
11 NAGY Attila Lfj. Hungary — 6 419 11
12 RICCARDI Hebert Jody San Marino R 12 395 10
13 HRENAR Dino Croatia miam 8 293 14
14 DENELLE Luca Luxembourg — 10 89 15
15 KAVANAGH Josh Ireland I D 2 77 2
16 CORDEIRO Leandro Portugal 6 43 12
I;?;E:ZG President of Jury

/ P / {2 { J{f J/(J
){‘/{ % w %f ,ﬁ%




rrrrr

Nederland | ;"] fjj
19 Fishing Youth World Championship U18 \fséd
Noord Willemskanaal

Sector C
Date 26-07-2014
Organization Sportvisserij Nederland Legnr. 2
Penalties Angler Nation ’ ’ Fish Weight ’ Note| Peg
(Nr.) (9) (Nr.)
1  SLiZ Martin Slovakia ﬁ“ 13 1.717 6
2 TABASCO Yuri Italy Bl s 1.467 14
3 KENT Joe England —— 11 1.107 11
4  FIGUEIREDO Pedro Portugal 23 817 16
5  UNGER Nick Germany - 6 727 12
6 MONSIGNY Thomas France I I 50 720 15
7 WACHA Marcin Poland I 36 687 9
8  POLIVKA Zdenek Czech Republic - 36 431 10
]
9 MARIN HERNANDEZ Miguel Spain A 7 266 2
10 SZELES Adam Hungary — 16 244 4
]
11 DEISCHTER Oliver Luxembourg — 6 226 7
12 GULIS Mihael Croatia _-%- 11 207 13
13 RASCHI Filippo San Marino “ 4 188 5
14 TOMIC Vukagin Serbia 20 136 8
15 ROUMEN Randy Netherland — 8 134 3
16 CONNOLLY Mark Ireland Bl s 28 1

Time . f
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Nederland

Sector D

19 Fishing Youth World Championship U18 \§
Noord Willemskanaal
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Organization Sportvisserij Nederland Legnr. 2
Penalties Angler Nation ’ Fish Weight ’ Note Peg)
(Nr.) (g) (Nr.
1  UBERKER Brian Germany - 26 5.599 16
2  GAVINI Eros France I I 47 5.375 13
3  KEREKES Patrick Hungary — 9 2.847 5
]
4  SCHONKERT Mark Luxembourg — 9 1.356 12
5  KELLEGHER Haydn Ireland I D 12 1.342 11
6  KAJ Michal Poland L 32 1.208 7
7 ARMIRAGLIO Luca Italy I I 27 1.057 15
8 SANSOVINI Giacomo San Marino “ 45 1.017 14
9  MAROUSEK Jan Czech Republic - 40 586 2
10 BARNETT Matthew England + 19 565 9
]
11 BOIRA MARTIN Marta Spain & 20 541 3
12 MINANOV Ivan Croatia -w- ?‘ 11 360 8
13 ROVENSKY Denis Slovakia ‘H. 8 303 6
]
14 DE HAAR Johnno Netherland — 17 266 1
15 RAKIC Danijel Serbia 14 162 4
16 RODRIGUES Miguel Portugal 4 28 10
I;?;_g:27 President of Jury
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